MOXMOXMOX---UPILUPILUPIL---0301 SERIES0301 SERIES0301 SERIES
Ultra Low Profile Power InductorsUltra Low Profile Power InductorsUltra Low Profile Power Inductors
Industrial operating temperature: -25°C to +105°C.
Inductance range: 1.00µH to 22.00µH
Power ratings of up to 1.65 amps.
Ultra low profile design.
Powder coated center.
Ferrite core.

• MoxiE Inductor Corporation specifications are subject to change without notice.
MOXMOXMOX---UPILUPILUPIL---0301 SERIES0301 SERIES0301 SERIES
MoxiE
Part Number
Inductance
( µH )
Frequency
(KHz)
RDC
(mȍ )
±20%
IDC¹
(A)
IDC²
(A)
MOX-UPIL-0301-1R0N 1.0±30% 0.1V/100KHz 72 1.35 1.65
MOX-UPIL-0301-1R5N 1.5±30% 0.1V/100KHz 86 1.15 1.50
MOX-UPIL-0301-2R2N 2.2±30% 0.1V/100KHz 120 0.98 1.28
MOX-UPIL-0301-3R3N 3.3±30% 0.1V/100KHz 170 0.85 1.05
MOX-UPIL-0301-4R7M 4.7±20% 0.1V/100KHz 250 0.68 0.95
MOX-UPIL-0301-6E8M 6.8±20% 0.1V/100KHz 350 0.57 0.70
MOX-UPIL-0301-100M 10±20% 0.1V/100KHz 490 0.48 0.65
MOX-UPIL-0301-150M 15±20% 0.1V/100KHz 680 0.39 0.55
MOX-UPIL-0301-220M 22±20% 0.1V/100KHz 1000 0.37 0.45
M
O
X
IE